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DIOCESAN HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2023

In observance of the following holy/holidays, the Chancery will be closed

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 16

Mardi Gras Tuesday, February 21

Good Friday Friday. April 7

Easter Monday Monday, April 10
Memorial Day Monday, May 29
Independence Day Tuesday, July 4

Feast of the Assumption Tuesday, August 15

Labor Day Monday, September 4

All Saints’ Day Wednesday, November 1
Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday, November 23 and

Friday, November 24

Christmas Holiday Friday, December 22 through
Friday, December 29

Submitted and Approved, April 20, 2022

Maureen K. Fontenot, Chancellor




